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1 3 RUS - RUSSIA 0+10 42:47.8 0.0 60 420
3 - 1 r DOVGAYA Ksenia F 0+2 0+0 0+2 11:08.1 7 11:08.1 7 +28.9
3 - 2 g MALINOVSKII Igor M 0+1 0+1 0+2 8:29.5 1 19:37.6 3 +10.1
3 - 1 r DOVGAYA Ksenia F 0+1 0+3 0+4 10:56.6 10 30:34.2 5 +20.4
3 - 2 g MALINOVSKII Igor M 0+1 0+1 0+2 12:13.6 2 42:47.8 1 0.0

2 14 SUI - SWITZERLAND 1+11 42:54.7 +6.9 54 390
14 - 1 r BASERGA Amy F 0+1 0+0 0+1 10:45.3 2 10:45.3 2 +6.1
14 - 2 g STALDER Sebastian M 0+0 0+2 0+2 8:42.2 3 19:27.5 1 0.0
14 - 1 r BASERGA Amy F 1+3 0+2 1+5 10:46.3 6 30:13.8 1 0.0
14 - 2 g STALDER Sebastian M 0+1 0+2 0+3 12:40.9 6 42:54.7 2 +6.9

3 18 SWE - SWEDEN 0+7 43:09.8 +22.0 48 360
18 - 1 r LUNDSTROEM Amanda F 0+0 0+2 0+2 10:58.0 3 10:58.0 3 +18.8
18 - 2 g SJOKVIST Henning M 0+1 0+1 0+2 9:04.9 11 20:02.9 7 +35.4
18 - 1 r LUNDSTROEM Amanda F 0+0 0+1 0+1 10:12.1 1 30:15.0 2 +1.2
18 - 2 g SJOKVIST Henning M 0+0 0+2 0+2 12:54.8 9 43:09.8 3 +22.0

4 1 GER - GERMANY 0+8 43:21.9 +34.1 43 330
1 - 1 r PFNUER Franziska F 0+0 0+0 0+0 10:39.2 1 10:39.2 1 0.0
1 - 2 g LIPOWITZ Philipp M 0+0 0+2 0+2 8:56.4 8 19:35.6 2 +8.1
1 - 1 r PFNUER Franziska F 0+1 0+3 0+4 10:50.0 8 30:25.6 3 +11.8
1 - 2 g LIPOWITZ Philipp M 0+0 0+2 0+2 12:56.3 10 43:21.9 4 +34.1

5 13 FIN - FINLAND 2+8 43:31.0 +43.2 40 310
13 - 1 r KERANEN Jenni F 0+1 0+0 0+1 11:02.4 5 11:02.4 5 +23.2
13 - 2 g RANTA Jaakko M 0+0 2+3 2+3 9:07.8 13 20:10.2 8 +42.7
13 - 1 r KERANEN Jenni F 0+1 0+0 0+1 10:38.3 5 30:48.5 6 +34.7
13 - 2 g RANTA Jaakko M 0+1 0+2 0+3 12:42.5 7 43:31.0 5 +43.2

6 5 SLO - SLOVENIA 0+12 43:38.6 +50.8 38 290
5 - 1 r VINDISAR Nika F 0+0 0+3 0+3 10:59.7 4 10:59.7 4 +20.5
5 - 2 g CISAR Alex M 0+1 0+2 0+3 8:58.5 9 19:58.2 5 +30.7
5 - 1 r VINDISAR Nika F 0+3 0+3 0+6 11:29.7 15 31:27.9 12 +1:14.1
5 - 2 g CISAR Alex M 0+0 0+0 0+0 12:10.7 1 43:38.6 6 +50.8

7 6 CZE - CZECH REPUBLIC 0+7 43:41.6 +53.8 36 270
6 - 1 r JANDOVA Tereza F 0+0 0+2 0+2 11:33.2 14 11:33.2 14 +54.0
6 - 2 g HORNIG Vitezslav M 0+1 0+2 0+3 9:00.0 10 20:33.2 13 +1:05.7
6 - 1 r JANDOVA Tereza F 0+1 0+0 0+1 10:49.8 7 31:23.0 10 +1:09.2
6 - 2 g HORNIG Vitezslav M 0+1 0+0 0+1 12:18.6 3 43:41.6 7 +53.8

8 9 AUT - AUSTRIA 1+8 43:42.1 +54.3 34 250
9 - 1 r GANDLER Anna F 0+2 0+0 0+2 11:14.5 9 11:14.5 9 +35.3
9 - 2 g UNTERWEGER Dominic M 0+1 0+0 0+1 8:46.9 5 20:01.4 6 +33.9
9 - 1 r GANDLER Anna F 0+0 0+1 0+1 10:24.7 3 30:26.1 4 +12.3
9 - 2 g UNTERWEGER Dominic M 1+3 0+1 1+4 13:16.0 15 43:42.1 8 +54.3

SJUSJOEN
4 - 10 MAR 2019

FINAL RESULTS
SINGLE MIXED RELAY

SJUSJOEN SKISENTER NATRUDSTILEN
THU 7 MAR 2019

START TIME:
END TIME:

10:00
11:05

 73C V1.0 REPORT CREATED 7 MAR 2019 11:37 PAGE 1/4



Rank Bib
Nation

Bib
Color

Name G. P S T Leg Time Leg 
Rank Team Time Team 

Rank Behind

9 11 NOR - NORWAY 2+12 43:55.2 +1:07.4 32 230
11 - 1 r ARNEKLEIV Juni F 0+1 1+3 1+4 11:51.6 16 11:51.6 16 +1:12.4
11 - 2 g GRUSD Fredrik M 0+1 0+1 0+2 8:40.6 2 20:32.2 11 +1:04.7
11 - 1 r ARNEKLEIV Juni F 0+1 0+2 0+3 10:37.2 4 31:09.4 9 +55.6
11 - 2 g GRUSD Fredrik M 0+0 1+3 1+3 12:45.8 8 43:55.2 9 +1:07.4

10 2 FRA - FRANCE 1+11 44:00.9 +1:13.1 31 220
2 - 1 r BENED Camille F 0+1 0+3 0+4 11:24.1 11 11:24.1 11 +44.9
2 - 2 g MAHON Sebastien M 0+0 0+3 0+3 9:08.4 14 20:32.5 12 +1:05.0
2 - 1 r BENED Camille F 0+0 0+1 0+1 10:17.4 2 30:49.9 7 +36.1
2 - 2 g MAHON Sebastien M 0+0 1+3 1+3 13:11.0 13 44:00.9 10 +1:13.1

11 12 SVK - SLOVAKIA 2+9 44:34.5 +1:46.7 30 210
12 - 1 r MACHYNIAKOVA Veronika F 0+0 0+0 0+0 11:11.7 8 11:11.7 8 +32.5
12 - 2 g OTTINGER Lukas M 0+1 0+0 0+1 8:44.6 4 19:56.3 4 +28.8
12 - 1 r MACHYNIAKOVA Veronika F 0+3 0+1 0+4 11:10.6 11 31:06.9 8 +53.1
12 - 2 g OTTINGER Lukas M 0+1 2+3 2+4 13:27.6 18 44:34.5 11 +1:46.7

12 7 UKR - UKRAINE 0+6 44:45.0 +1:57.2 29 200
7 - 1 r DMYTRENKO Valeriya F 0+1 0+0 0+1 11:07.6 6 11:07.6 6 +28.4
7 - 2 g KOSHOVETS Vladyslav M 0+3 0+0 0+3 9:24.1 18 20:31.7 10 +1:04.2
7 - 1 r DMYTRENKO Valeriya F 0+0 0+0 0+0 10:54.0 9 31:25.7 11 +1:11.9
7 - 2 g KOSHOVETS Vladyslav M 0+2 0+0 0+2 13:19.3 16 44:45.0 12 +1:57.2

13 4 ITA - ITALY 0+14 44:53.6 +2:05.8 28 190
4 - 1 r PASSLER Rebecca F 0+1 0+2 0+3 11:23.2 10 11:23.2 10 +44.0
4 - 2 g DURAND Michael M 0+2 0+3 0+5 9:37.0 19 21:00.2 14 +1:32.7
4 - 1 r PASSLER Rebecca F 0+3 0+3 0+6 11:15.6 13 32:15.8 14 +2:02.0
4 - 2 g DURAND Michael M 0+0 0+0 0+0 12:37.8 5 44:53.6 13 +2:05.8

14 8 POL - POLAND 1+13 45:14.8 +2:27.0 27 180
8 - 1 r TOMASZEWSKA Natalia F 0+0 0+3 0+3 11:29.0 12 11:29.0 12 +49.8
8 - 2 g NEDZA KUBINIEC Tadeusz M 0+0 0+3 0+3 8:52.0 6 20:21.0 9 +53.5
8 - 1 r TOMASZEWSKA Natalia F 0+3 0+1 0+4 11:14.7 12 31:35.7 13 +1:21.9
8 - 2 g NEDZA KUBINIEC Tadeusz M 1+3 0+0 1+3 13:39.1 19 45:14.8 14 +2:27.0

15 19 ROU - ROMANIA 0+13 46:09.2 +3:21.4 26 170
19 - 1 r HAJDU Timea F 0+0 0+3 0+3 11:51.2 15 11:51.2 15 +1:12.0
19 - 2 g BUTA Florin-Catalin M 0+3 0+1 0+4 9:19.5 17 21:10.7 15 +1:43.2
19 - 1 r HAJDU Timea F 0+2 0+1 0+3 11:35.9 17 32:46.6 15 +2:32.8
19 - 2 g BUTA Florin-Catalin M 0+2 0+1 0+3 13:22.6 17 46:09.2 15 +3:21.4

16 21 BUL - BULGARIA 1+13 46:28.3 +3:40.5 25 160
21 - 1 r ZDRAVKOVA Maria F 0+3 0+2 0+5 12:28.0 20 12:28.0 20 +1:48.8
21 - 2 g STOYANOV Kristiyan M 0+2 0+0 0+2 9:16.6 16 21:44.6 18 +2:17.1
21 - 1 r ZDRAVKOVA Maria F 0+1 1+3 1+4 11:30.9 16 33:15.5 17 +3:01.7
21 - 2 g STOYANOV Kristiyan M 0+1 0+1 0+2 13:12.8 14 46:28.3 16 +3:40.5
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17 20 USA - USA 2+17 47:13.0 +4:25.2 24 150
20 - 1 r LEVINS Chloe F 0+1 0+2 0+3 11:32.2 13 11:32.2 13 +53.0
20 - 2 g BECKRICH Garrett M 0+3 1+3 1+6 10:14.2 22 21:46.4 20 +2:18.9
20 - 1 r LEVINS Chloe F 0+2 0+3 0+5 11:28.4 14 33:14.8 16 +3:01.0
20 - 2 g BECKRICH Garrett M 0+0 1+3 1+3 13:58.2 21 47:13.0 17 +4:25.2

18 17 LAT - LATVIA 2+10 47:40.7 +4:52.9 23 140
17 - 1 r PUCE Ieva F 0+2 0+2 0+4 12:39.3 22 12:39.3 22 +2:00.1
17 - 2 g MISE Edgars M 0+0 0+0 0+0 8:55.0 7 21:34.3 17 +2:06.8
17 - 1 r PUCE Ieva F 0+2 2+3 2+5 13:06.1 20 34:40.4 19 +4:26.6
17 - 2 g MISE Edgars M 0+1 0+0 0+1 13:00.3 11 47:40.7 18 +4:52.9

19 10 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN 3+9 48:05.2 +5:17.4 22 130
10 - 1 r POZDNYAKOVA Alina F 0+0 0+2 0+2 12:11.8 18 12:11.8 18 +1:32.6
10 - 2 g KIREYEV Vladislav M 0+1 0+1 0+2 9:05.6 12 21:17.4 16 +1:49.9
10 - 1 r POZDNYAKOVA Alina F 3+3 0+1 3+4 13:37.3 21 34:54.7 20 +4:40.9
10 - 2 g KIREYEV Vladislav M 0+1 0+0 0+1 13:10.5 12 48:05.2 19 +5:17.4

20 22 LTU - LITHUANIA 4+18 48:26.3 +5:38.5 21 120
22 - 1 r JESIPIONOK Ana F 0+0 0+2 0+2 12:36.2 21 12:36.2 21 +1:57.0
22 - 2 g BANYS Linas M 0+2 0+3 0+5 9:08.9 15 21:45.1 19 +2:17.6
22 - 1 r JESIPIONOK Ana F 0+2 0+3 0+5 12:15.7 18 34:00.8 18 +3:47.0
22 - 2 g BANYS Linas M 2+3 2+3 4+6 14:25.5 22 48:26.3 20 +5:38.5

21 16 EST - ESTONIA 5+17 48:49.7 +6:01.9 20 110
16 - 1 r LIIV Lisbeth F 0+1 1+3 1+4 12:42.8 23 12:42.8 23 +2:03.6
16 - 2 g AOLAID Marten M 1+3 0+1 1+4 9:45.1 20 22:27.9 21 +3:00.4
16 - 1 r LIIV Lisbeth F 0+1 3+3 3+4 12:37.6 19 35:05.5 21 +4:51.7
16 - 2 g AOLAID Marten M 0+3 0+2 0+5 13:44.2 20 48:49.7 21 +6:01.9

22 15 CAN - CANADA 4+12 1:01:08.0 +18:20.2 19 100
15 - 1 r ROUSSEAU Shilo Luca F 1+3 0+1 1+4 12:25.2 19 12:25.2 19 +1:46.0
15 - 2 g BORGLUM Haldan M 0+1 1+3 1+4 10:04.2 21 22:29.4 22 +3:01.9
15 - 1 r ROUSSEAU Shilo Luca F 0+2 2+0 2+2 23:49.0 24 46:18.4 23 +16:04.6
15 - 2 g BORGLUM Haldan M 0+1 0+1 0+2 14:49.6 23 1:01:08.0 22 +18:20.2

23 23 BIH - BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA 15+23 1:01:19.3 +18:31.5 18 90
23 - 1 r JOKIC Marija F 2+3 3+3 5+6 16:19.1 24 16:19.1 24 +5:39.9
23 - 2 g STANOJEVIC Marko M 2+3 2+3 4+6 12:26.5 24 28:45.6 24 +9:18.1
23 - 1 r JOKIC Marija F 0+2 3+3 3+5 15:00.7 22 43:46.3 22 +13:32.5
23 - 2 g STANOJEVIC Marko M 0+3 3+3 3+6 17:33.0 24 1:01:19.3 23 +18:31.5

24 24 SRB - SERBIA 11+21 1:05:05.3 +22:17.5 17 80
24 - 1 r HASIMOVIC Dzejlana F 0+1 2+3 2+4 19:20.4 25 19:20.4 25 +8:41.2
24 - 2 g HODZIC Omer M 1+3 3+3 4+6 13:31.0 25 32:51.4 25 +13:23.9
24 - 1 r HASIMOVIC Dzejlana F 1+3 0+2 1+5 19:48.1 23 52:39.5 24 +22:25.7
24 - 2 g HODZIC Omer M 1+3 3+3 4+6 12:25.8 4 1:05:05.3 24 +22:17.5
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Jury Decisions
Time Adjustments
15 - 0 g CANADA +10:00.0 IBU DR 5.5.a/b

Did not Ŵnish

25 GRE - GREECE
25 - 1 r TSAKIRI Maria F 0+3 0+0 0+3 11:56.7 17 11:56.7 17 +1:17.5
25 - 2 g TSOUREKAS Nikolaos M 0+2 0+3 0+5 10:52.4 23 22:49.1 23 +3:21.6
25 - 1 r TSAKIRI Maria F 0+1
25 - 2 g TSOUREKAS Nikolaos M

LEGEND
DR Disciplinary Rules F Female g green G Gender
M Male P Prone r red S Standing
T Total penalties + used spare rounds
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